Date

1998-05

1998-11-25

1999-11-20

2000-04-29

2000-09-01

2000-11-09

2000-12-02

2001-04-28

2001-11-24

2002-04-27

2002-12-13

2003-11-19

2004-05-01

2004-11-27

Event / Concert / Leadership

Founding meeting — 1st Chairman: Lee Eung-Chun,
1st Conductor: Kim Seung-soon, 1st Director: Ko Hye-sook

Registered as a Charitable Organization

Inaugural Concert

Choral Favourites Recital — Rachmaninoff Vespers & Korean songs

2nd Chairman: Yongbin Paik

Benefit Concert — Korean nursing home fundraising

Handel’'s Messiah (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)

World Art Song Night Recital

Mendelssohn Elijah (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)

Night of Praise Recital

Handel’'s Messiah (2nd Concert)

Opera Gala (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)

Choral Favourites I

Opera Gala Il (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)

Location

Canada

Metropolitan United Church

St. James Cathedral

George Weston Hall, Toronto

Centre for the Arts

Metropolitan United Church

George Weston Hall

Toronto Anglican Church

George Weston Hall

George Weston Recital Hall

Calvin Presbyterian Church

George Weston Recital Hall



2005-04-23

2005-11-26

2006-05-13

2006-09-23

2006-11-25

2007-04-21

2007-11-17

2008-04-21

2008-11-29

2009-05-09

2009-11-21

2010-05-29

2010-10-09

2010-12-11

2011-04-30

2011-09-17

Handel’s Messiah (3rd Concert)

60th Anniversary of Liberation Concert — Korean Fantasia by Ahn

Ik-tae

Yemel Spring Concert — IMMANUEL

Joint Recital organized by Yemel Philharmonic Society

Yemel Choir & Symphony Orchestra — A Night of Waltzes

Night of Korean Songs & Nursery Rhymes Recital (Yemel Children’s

Choir)

Tchaikovsky’s Night — Swan Lake (Chorus & Orchestra)

World Art Song Night 11l

60th Anniversary of the Republic of Korea (Choir & Orchestra, 5

Children’s Choirs)

Spring Recital Credo (Choir & Chamber Orchestra)

Fall Concert — The Oratorio Night

Spring Concert — Vespers & Evening of Lieder

Joint Recital

Nutcracker Selections & Christmas Carols (Choir & Chamber

Orchestra)

Springtime Nocturnes (Choir & Chamber Orchestra)

Joint Recital

George Weston Hall

George Weston Hall

Calvin Presbyterian Church

Christ Church Deer Park

George Weston Recital Hall

Christ Church Deer Park

George Weston Recital Hall

Christ Church Deer Park

George Weston Recital Hall

Christ Church Deer Park

George Weston Recital Hall

St. Paul’s Catholic Church

Deer Park Christ Church

Wheat Ridge

St. Paul’s Catholic Church

Onnuri Unification Church



2011-11-26

2012-04-21

2012-09-15

2012-12-01

2013-01-14

2013-04-27

2013-09-01

2013-09-15

2013-11-16

2014-04-26

2014-11-22

2015-09-01

2015-11-14

2016-09-01

2016-11-12

2017-06-11

Opera Gala Ill (Chorus & Symphony Orchestra)

Sleeping Beauty (Choir & Chamber Orchestra)

Young Artists Concert

Ode to Joy (Choir & Orchestra)

Invitational Concert— 50th Anniversary of ROK-Canada Diplomatic

Relations

Spring Concert — Nostalgic Songs & Gracious Praise

3rd Chairman: Yoo In

Young Artists Concert

Fall Concert — 50th Anniversary Korea—Japan Relations

The Seven Last Words of Christ

Season Concert — Four Seasons (Eine Kleine Nachtmusik)

2nd Conductor: Kim Ki-Beom

Season Concert — Lord Jesus Christ

2nd Director: Jae Soo Lee

Season Concert — The Sun, Moon & Psalms

Season Concert — Wisdom in Folk & Popular Music

George Weston Recital Hall

Salt Light Presbyterian Church

Knox United Church

George Weston Recital Hall

Consulate General & Korean

Canadian Cultural Center

Toronto Young Rock Church

Knox United Church

Toronto Centre for the Arts

Milal Church

Toronto Arts Center

Salt Light Presbyterian Church

Willowdale United Church

St. Andrew’s Church



2018-02-01

2018-06-03

2019-02-01

2019-06-01

2021-06-05

2022-12-03

2023-04-29

2023-09-01

2023-11-25

2024-06-01

2024-12-07

2025-05-31

3rd Conductor: Han In-Seok

Season Concert — Invitation to a Summer Evening

4th Chairman: Steve Cho / 4th Conductor: Jennifer Min-Young Lee

Season Concert — Summer Melodies (June’s Songs)

Virtual Concert — For You & I, Healing Concert

Season Concert

Joint Concert — Into the Sun (with Korean Canadian Symphony

Orchestra)

3rd Director: Kim Ki-Hoon

A Feast of Our Songs - 60th Anniversary ROK-Canada Diplomatic

Relations

Spirit of Korea — Choral repertoire with Korean traditional
instruments & Pansori

The Joyful Sounds of Christmas

Family, Where Love Resides — Celebration of Family Month

St. Andrew’s Church

Milal Church

YouTube Streaming

Gulf of Christmas West
Presbyterian Church

St. Giles Presbyterian Church

Toronto Korean Presbyterian
Church

Markham People’s Community
Church

Tyndale University

Bayview Glen Alliance Church






	 

