

Date	Event / Concert / Leadership	Location
1998-05	Founding meeting – 1st Chairman: Lee Eung-Chun, 1st Conductor: Kim Seung-soon, 1st Director: Ko Hye-sook	—
1998-11-25	Registered as a Charitable Organization	Canada
1999-11-20	Inaugural Concert	Metropolitan United Church
2000-04-29	Choral Favourites Recital – Rachmaninoff <i>Vespers</i> & Korean songs	St. James Cathedral
2000-09-01	2nd Chairman: Yongbin Paik	—
2000-11-09	Benefit Concert – Korean nursing home fundraising	—
2000-12-02	Handel's <i>Messiah</i> (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)	George Weston Hall, Toronto Centre for the Arts
2001-04-28	World Art Song Night Recital	Metropolitan United Church
2001-11-24	Mendelssohn <i>Elijah</i> (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)	George Weston Hall
2002-04-27	Night of Praise Recital	Toronto Anglican Church
2002-12-13	Handel's <i>Messiah</i> (2nd Concert)	George Weston Hall
2003-11-19	Opera Gala (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)	George Weston Recital Hall
2004-05-01	Choral Favourites II	Calvin Presbyterian Church
2004-11-27	Opera Gala II (Choir & Symphony Orchestra)	George Weston Recital Hall

2005-04-23	Handel's <i>Messiah</i> (3rd Concert)	George Weston Hall
2005-11-26	60th Anniversary of Liberation Concert – <i>Korean Fantasia</i> by Ahn Ik-tae	George Weston Hall
2006-05-13	Yemel Spring Concert – <i>IMMANUEL</i>	Calvin Presbyterian Church
2006-09-23	Joint Recital organized by Yemel Philharmonic Society	Christ Church Deer Park
2006-11-25	Yemel Choir & Symphony Orchestra – <i>A Night of Waltzes</i>	George Weston Recital Hall
2007-04-21	Night of Korean Songs & Nursery Rhymes Recital (Yemel Children's Choir)	Christ Church Deer Park
2007-11-17	Tchaikovsky's Night – <i>Swan Lake</i> (Chorus & Orchestra)	George Weston Recital Hall
2008-04-21	World Art Song Night III	Christ Church Deer Park
2008-11-29	60th Anniversary of the Republic of Korea (Choir & Orchestra, 5 Children's Choirs)	George Weston Recital Hall
2009-05-09	Spring Recital <i>Credo</i> (Choir & Chamber Orchestra)	Christ Church Deer Park
2009-11-21	Fall Concert – <i>The Oratorio Night</i>	George Weston Recital Hall
2010-05-29	Spring Concert – <i>Vespers & Evening of Lieder</i>	St. Paul's Catholic Church
2010-10-09	Joint Recital	Deer Park Christ Church
2010-12-11	Nutcracker Selections & Christmas Carols (Choir & Chamber Orchestra)	Wheat Ridge
2011-04-30	Springtime Nocturnes (Choir & Chamber Orchestra)	St. Paul's Catholic Church
2011-09-17	Joint Recital	Onnuri Unification Church

2011-11-26	Opera Gala III (Chorus & Symphony Orchestra)	George Weston Recital Hall
2012-04-21	Sleeping Beauty (Choir & Chamber Orchestra)	Salt Light Presbyterian Church
2012-09-15	Young Artists Concert	Knox United Church
2012-12-01	Ode to Joy (Choir & Orchestra)	George Weston Recital Hall
2013-01-14	Invitational Concert– 50th Anniversary of ROK–Canada Diplomatic Relations	Consulate General & Korean Canadian Cultural Center
2013-04-27	Spring Concert – <i>Nostalgic Songs & Gracious Praise</i>	Toronto Young Rock Church
2013-09-01	3rd Chairman: Yoo In	—
2013-09-15	Young Artists Concert	Knox United Church
2013-11-16	Fall Concert – 50th Anniversary Korea–Japan Relations	Toronto Centre for the Arts
2014-04-26	The Seven Last Words of Christ	Milal Church
2014-11-22	Season Concert – Four Seasons (<i>Eine Kleine Nachtmusik</i>)	Toronto Arts Center
2015-09-01	2nd Conductor: Kim Ki-Beom	—
2015-11-14	Season Concert – <i>Lord Jesus Christ</i>	Salt Light Presbyterian Church
2016-09-01	2nd Director: Jae Soo Lee	—
2016-11-12	Season Concert – <i>The Sun, Moon & Psalms</i>	Willowdale United Church
2017-06-11	Season Concert – <i>Wisdom in Folk & Popular Music</i>	St. Andrew's Church

2018-02-01	3rd Conductor: Han In-Seok	—
2018-06-03	Season Concert – <i>Invitation to a Summer Evening</i>	St. Andrew's Church
2019-02-01	4th Chairman: Steve Cho / 4th Conductor: Jennifer Min-Young Lee	—
2019-06-01	Season Concert – <i>Summer Melodies (June's Songs)</i>	Milal Church
2021-06-05	Virtual Concert – <i>For You & I, Healing Concert</i>	YouTube Streaming
2022-12-03	Season Concert	Gulf of Christmas West Presbyterian Church
2023-04-29	Joint Concert – <i>Into the Sun</i> (with Korean Canadian Symphony Orchestra)	St. Giles Presbyterian Church
2023-09-01	3rd Director: Kim Ki-Hoon	—
2023-11-25	<i>A Feast of Our Songs</i> - 60th Anniversary ROK–Canada Diplomatic Relations	Toronto Korean Presbyterian Church
2024-06-01	<i>Spirit of Korea</i> – Choral repertoire with Korean traditional instruments & Pansori	Markham People's Community Church
2024-12-07	<i>The Joyful Sounds of Christmas</i>	Tyndale University
2025-05-31	<i>Family, Where Love Resides</i> – Celebration of Family Month	Bayview Glen Alliance Church

